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GLEATON'S

Gleaton's Weekly Peachtree City Sale- May 1 Saturday Market Day, Estate
Sale & Online Auction

Auction Opens. Thu, Apr 22 12:00am ET

Lot
1000

1200
1201
1202A
1202B
1202C
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1208A
1208B
1208C
1208F
1208G
1209
1210
1211
1212
1212a
1213
1213a
1214a
1214b
1215
1215a
1216

1217A

Title

Copy of Antonius Stradivarius Cremonensis
Faciebat Anno Violin W/ Bow

6 Drawer Wood Roll Top Desk

Unique 3 Drawer Wood Hide Away Tray Desk
Real Cowhide Rug Black + White

Real Cowhide Rug Deep Golden Brown

Real Cowhide Rug Light Brown + White
Charming Black Lighted Curio Cabinet
Attractive Accent Bombe Chest

Delightful Hand Painted Accent Table

Stylish 2 Person Bench

4 Farmhouse Charm Crossback Chairs

Inviting Orange/Cream Area Rug

Inviting Red/Blue Patterned Rug

Inviting Orange/Gray Fringed Area Rug
Inviting Gray/Blue Area Rug

Inviting Pink/Blue Patterned Runner

2 Inviting Y ellow/Orange Runner

Enduring Rolling Wood Desk Chair

Attractive Wingback Chair + Ottoman

2 Wrought Iron Garden Chairs

Collectors Item Child&€™s Wooden High Chair
Unique Kitchen/Serving Pieces (Lot of 4)

2 Door Glass Front Book Shelf

Madame Alexander Dolls (Lot of 5)

Madame Alexander Dolls (Lot of 4)

Elegant Cast Woman and Angel Bust

Venus De Milo Sculpture

Lefton Girl W /Flower, Figurine &osSeptember&€s
Folk Art Inspired Rustic Wood Painted Rocking
Chair

Silver Pebble Design Table Lamp

Auction Closes. Sat, May 1 8:00pm ET

Lot

12178
1217C
1217D
1217E
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225

1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1464

1465

1466

1467

1468

1469

1470

Title

Shell Design Table Lamp

Silver Mermaid/Fish Scale Design Table Lamp
Silver Rope Design Table Lamp

Clear Stem Table Lamp

2 Child&€™s Wooden Rocking Chairs

Metal Pedestal Silver Accent Table with Stool
3 Tier Wooden Farm Style Stand + Tray
Decorative Contemporary Urn Style Vase
Colorful Carousel Decor with Small Bench

3 Mod Storage Ottomans

Black Personal Refrigerator

Charming 5 Shelf Floral Pantry/Bathroom
Storage Cabinet

Old World Large Rocking Horse
Summer Time Spray With Vase

Unique Yard Lot

Wood Carved Welcome Bear

Polished Wood & Leather Storage Trunk
Wood Carved Heart Baby Crib

&€odNormaé€s By Noritake 74€™ Dinner Plates with 10
Cups and Saucers

&€odNormaa€s By Noritake 8 Piece Hostess Set
&€odNormaé€s by Noritake Beautiful Blue Floral
Pattern, (2) Veg. Bowls, (1) Platter, (4) Salad
Plates (12) Dessert Dishes

Whimsical Spode Large Handpainted Cookie Jar

Kirkland Signature Cast Iron Enamel 6 qt.
Dutch Oven, Stock Pot

Festive Williams-Sonoma Christmas Tree

Candy Jar and Godinger Hersey Kiss Candy

Dish

Adorable Polka Dots &cel emp-Tationsé€e Presentable
Ovenware Soup/Sandwich Bowl/Plate by Tara,

Set of 4
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Lot
1471

1472

1473

1474
1475

1476

1477

1478

1479

1480

1481

1488
1600
1601

1602
1604
1605
1606
1607

1700
1701
1702
1703
1704
1705
1706
1707
1708
1709
1710
1711
1712
1713
1714

Title

Fisherman&€™s Cove by Colin Gough The
Danbury Mint

Copper Adley Express Co.Bottle Opener and
Copper Longstem Vase

Hammered Copper Handled Can, Long Handled
Ladle ,Fireplace Shovel

Copper Look Unigue Collection

New In Box Commercia Chafing Dish and
Case Kitchen Knife Set In Walnut Block

Lot of 2 Heavy Wool Rugs Rectangular and
Octagonal Shape

Induction Egg Poacher (New) and Copper Chef
Pan

New in Box Crate and Barrel 3 Piece Wood
Village and Moose

Charming Mortar and Pestle and Early Times
Wooden Box

Fieldvison Binoculars 7 x 50
Waterproof/Fogproof Nitrogen Filled

Sony Digital 8 Handycam and JVC HD Everio
Camera/Camescope Sakar Tripod. Not Tested

Lot of 3 Rugs Beautiful Area Rugs
Sturdy Hand Crafted Wooden Side Table

2 Farmhouse Multiuse Wooden Boxes with
Handles

Colorful 3D Wall Art

Useful Outdoor Y ard Tools
Wooden Expandable Pet Gate
Lovely Outdoor Decor Lot

Charming Rose Picture and Small Glass Top
Round Table

&€odWe Wish You The Besta€s #600
&€odn D-Majoré€s #430
&€odMountaineer&€e #315

&€ad n Tuneé€. #414

&€osClose Harmonya€» #336
&€odMax and Moritza€s #123

&Eod ittle Sweeperé€e #171
&€aaWith Loving Greetingsa€s #309
&€osSing Alongé€s #433

&€odriend or Foea€s #434

&€oeThe Smart Little Sistera€e #346
&€oBig Housecleaningé€s #363
a€cd_atest Newsa€e #184
&€oBootsaes #1431

&€oBrother&€s #95

Lot

1715
1716
1717
1718
1719
1720
1721
1722
1723
1724
1725
1726
1727
1728
1729
1730
1731
1732
1733
1734
1735
1736
1737
1738
1739
1740
1741
1742
1743
1744
1745
1746
1747
1748
1749
1750
1751
1752
1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
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Title

&E0AATrt Critica€ #318

&€oKiss Mel &€» #331

&EceThe Artisté€e #304
&€aBirthday Cakeé€» #338
&€oBoy with Toothachea€s #217
&oCongratul ationsa€s #17
&€0aWe Congratul ateé€s #214/E
&€oKnit One, Purl One&€- #432
&EaBashful &€ #377

&E0A Napé€e #534

&€oChimney Sweepa€s #12/2/0
a€cdlittle Fiddler&€s #2/4/0
&€aHeavenly Lullabya€s #262
&€ad nfant Jesusé€s #214/A/K
&€oVirgin Maryég€s #214/A/M
&€aJosephées #214/B

&€V oorish Kingé&€e #214/L
&€aKing,Kneeling&€s #214/M
&€aKing,Kneeling with Cash-Boxa€s #214/N
a&€od-lying Angel &€- #366
&€osShepherd ,Standing &€ce#214/F
&€osShepherd ,Knedlingé€e #214/G
&€odDonkeyéa€s #214/J

&E0DX &€ #214/K

&€ ambég. #214/0

&€oAngels Dueté€s Sculpture No. C 1299
&EaGarden Treasuresé€s #727
€ et&€™s Tell The Worlda€s #487
&€ovigiting an Invalida€s #382
&€oSensitive Hunter&€s #6/0
&€oHappy Pastimea€s #69
&€EaChef Hello&€e #124/0

&€0A Sweet Offeringé€e #549/3/0
&€od_ucky Fellowé€s #560
&€ceTwo Hands, One Treaté€e #493
a€od-or Keepsa€s #630

&EaeHonor Student&€s #2087/B
&EaePigtail s&€e #2052

&€oClear AsaBella€s #2181
&€od~rom The Hearté€e #761
&€oSteadfast Soprano&€e #848
&€aFrom Meto Y oué€e #629
&EadForever Yours&€s #793
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Lot

1758
1800

1801
1801a
1802

1802a

1803
1803a

1804
1804a
1805

1805a

1806
1806a

1807

1807a

1808

1808a
1809
1809a
1810

1810a

1811

1811a

1812a

1812b

1813

1813a
1814

Title

&oHarmony in Four Partsa€s #471

Floral Melamine Serveware by Michel Design
Works

Hand Painted Goblets &* Tulips
Waterford Crystal Carafe/Decanter &€celismorea€s

25 Piece Gallery Tabletops Dinnerware-
Charlotte

Tiara Sweet Pear Coral Pitcher W/ 4 Footed
Tumblers (Lot of 5)

Porcelain Bunny Bride

LaRochere Versadille Absinthe Glasses (Lot of
6)

Lot of 7 Charming Springtime Ceramics
Princess House Alto Claro Decanter

Half Bowling Ball Lady Bug and Dolce Vita
Lady Bug Purse

Circa1930&€™s Jeanette Glass Co. Marigold 2pc
Deer Dish/ Trinket Dish (Lot of 2)

Lot of Three Adorable Bunnies

&€odModern Vintagea€s Pedestal Fruit/ Ice Cream
Dishes (Lot of 8)

Sleepy Hollow Fairy Garden Birdhouse and
Garden Bucket Flowers

Beautiful Pedestal Cut Glass Cake Stand W/
Dome Cover

Lot of 3 - Ceramic Bird Jar, Bird, and Silk
Flowers

Black Milk Glass Lot (Lot of 3)
29&€- Large Lavender Grapevine Wreath
Cheerful DA©cor Lot (Lot of 4)

Lot of 3 Spring Items: Bunny Picture Decor
Egg and Watering Can Flower Arrangement

Lot

1814a
1815a

1815b

1816

1816a

1817a
1817b

1818

1818a
1819
1820
1821
1823
2000
2001

2002
2003
2004
2005
2007

2008

2009

Thomas Kinkade &€ceThe Garden Of Prayera€s Frameghg

Print
Welcome Spring Garden Flag (No Stake) and
Purple Flower Wreath or Centerpiece

2012

2013
Tomas Kinkade &asSpring Gated€s Framed Painting

W/ COA

Blue & White Painted Wooden Shoes From
Holland

Lot of 3 Beautiful Seraphim Classics: Item #s:
78088, 81828, 81689

Lot of 3 Beautiful Seraphim Classics: Item #s
74106, 81455, 78190

Vintage Porcelain Horse & Carriage

Lot of 3 Beautiful Seraphim Classics: Item #s:
81489, 81480, 81501
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2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2020
2021
2023
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Title

Chic Paris Painting of Eiffel Tower

Pretty China Bowls Featuring Spring Flowers
(Lot of 3)

Beautiful Seraphim Classics: Serenity Music
Box, Item #81883

Lot of 4 Beautiful Seraphim Classics Item #s:
81819, 84282, 69392, 67088

Beautiful Stacey Baumgartner &€osSugar Candya€s
Carousel Horse Framed & Matted Print

Useful Plates & Bowls (Lot of 31)

Lot of 3 Beautiful Seraphim Classics Item #s
81824, 78036, 81486

Lot of 3 Beautiful Seraphim Classics Item #s
78085, 78191, 78048

Cut Glass Crystal Pieces (Lot of 4)

Cut Glass Drinking Glass Lot (Lot of 28)
Silver Wall Animal Mounts and Tray
Mirrored Stand and Box

Lot of Tobin Fraley Carousel Figures
Solid Pine Link Taylor Sideboard

Stunning Art Deco 19304€™s Walnut Wardrobe,
English

Antique Walnut Dresser

Comfy Upholstered Club Arm Chair
Beautiful Broyhill Wood Dresser
American Drew Vanity and Bench

Classic Walnut Cane Back Dining Chairs A
(Lot of 2)

Classic Walnut Cane Back Dining Chairs B
(Lot of 2)

Classic Walnut Cane Back Dining Chairs C
(Lot of 2)

Classic Walnut Cane Back Dining Arm Chairs
(Lot of 2)

Classic Detailed Walnut End Table

Classic Detailed Walnut End Table

Stunning Theodore Alexander Coffee Table
Fairfield Chair Company Office Swivel Chair
Ornate Japanese Jewelry Chest

Outdoor Wrought Iron and Stone Table
Gorgeous Henri Studio Bird Bath

Beautiful Outdoor Glass Bird Bath with Metal
Stand

Natuzzi Leather Reclining Armchair
Hardy Leather Sofa
Solid Executive Desk-Cherry
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Lot

2024
2026
2027
2028
2029

2030
2031
2032
2108

2500
2501
2502
2503
2504
2505
2506
2507
2508

2509
2510
2514
2515

2516
2517
2518
2519
2520
2521
2522
2523
2524
2526
2527
2528
2702
2736

2757

2768

Title

French Style Rolling Server Bar Cart Cabinet
Lot of 2 Beautiful Sumter Dining Chairs
Lot of 2 Beautiful Sumter Dining Chairs
Lot of 2 Beautiful Sumter Dining Arm Chairs

Intriguing Silver Plated Two arm Candelabra
with Matching Candlestick

Botanical Handpainted Vase
Asian Room Divider
Craftsman Gas Operated Chainsaw

Two Original Tarahumara Native Mexican
Indian Pottery Pots with Rawhide

Two Ryobi Tools

Three Piece Boating Accessories

Ten Indoor/Outdoor Chair Cushions

PSE Graphite USA Spirit Compound Bow
Homelite Y ardbroom 170mph Blower
Northstar Cold Water Gas Pressure Washer
Six Various Fishing Poles

Queen Size Brass Bed Frame with Mattress

Framed William Holbrook Beard Print, &€ael he
Bullsand Bearsin The Marketa€e

Three Printed Accent Pieces
Five VeraBradley Purses
Adjustable Wrought Iron Chaise Lounge

White Brand Twin Needle Sewing Machinein
Cabinet

Pedestal Sink with Faucet

Cherry Stand Mirror

Various Auto Parts and Accessories
Various Mustang Car Parts

Frye Womens Boots

Three Piece Candle Holders

Wooden Chess Board

Pfaltzgraff Winterberry Oval Platter
Four Electronic Devices

Various Outdoor & Exercise Equipment
Heavy Decorative Keepsake Box

Metal Two Bottle Wine Holder and Glory Tray
8 Drawer Cherry Finish Dresser

Beautiful Ohno and Son Aqua Bamboo China
With Platinum Trim

Vintage Traditional Hand Carved Wooden Dala
Horse

43 Piece Hand Painted Ozone ChinaMadein
Japan

Lot

71200a
71201a

71211a
8001
8006

8011
8039

90101

03/29/24 09:09:15

Title

Lot of 6 Notebooks of 19905€™s Football Cards

Lot of 6 Basketball and Baseball Card
Notebooks Plus Box of American Vintage
Cycle Cards

Home Decor lot (Lot of 3)
Round Pedestal Coffee Table

Gorgeous 100% Hand Knotted 100% Thick Pile
Area Rug From India

Tiled Kitchen Table and 4 Chairs

One-of-a-Kind Custom Sofa by Designers Carol
Hicks Bolton and E.J. Victor

Decorative Door Window
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception

Pick Up: Monday 11:00am to 5:45pm

Pick Up Porch Option: Email >info@gleatons.com to have your small items placed on the front porch
monitored by our security cameras

Priority Pick Up Option: Don't like to wait at pick up?**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT
HERETo select your pick up time.

Large Item Delivery by: Brandon Trellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee
of Brigas Truck Services (706) 836-6601, Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, Andrew Fierbaugh of
Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581 and >Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service as well as
any mover you can contact through Google. Small Item Delivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722
(Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or >Roadie.com

Shipping available through Jana L ord at PakMail, simply email invoice to >pakmail 655@bellsouth.net or
call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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